Datasheet: EL-16-40-TC-20D
Electrically Tunable Lens
Update: 27.05.2024
Copyright © 2023 Optotune
Page 1 of 8
No representation or warranty, either expressed or implied, is made
as to the reliability, completeness or accuracy of this publication.
Optotune Switzerland AG | Bernstrasse 388 | CH-8953 Dietikon | Switzerland

Autofluorescence, birefringence & polarization effects
The EL-12-30-TC is neither auto-fluorescent, birefringent or in any other way polarization dependent.
Ordering information for EL-16-40-TC
For custom versions, please use the following concept for part numbers:
EL-16-40-TC-AR-DPT-CL-THR-CTRL
AR = VIS: 420 – 950nm
NIR: 850 – 1500nm
DPT = 5D: 5 diopter range
20D: 20 diopter range
CL = 1: class 1 specification for wavefront error
THR = C: C-mount thread
M25.5: M25.5x0.5 thread
M26: M26x0.706 thread
M27: M27x0.5 thread
M30.5: M30.5x0.5 thread
M42: M42x1 thread
CTRL = E: Includes embedded lens controller ECC-1C
Safety and compliance
The product fulfills the RoHS and REACH compliance standards. The customer is solely responsible to comply